## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Labor » Item 370 Virginia Employment Commission

Item 370 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Workforce Systems Services (47000)	\$712,426,719	\$639,054,137
Job Placement Services (47001)	\$47,856,967	\$47,928,392
Unemployment Insurance Services (47002)	\$663,622,004	\$590,182,648
Workforce Development Services (47003)	\$947,748	\$943,097
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$10,748,905	\$10,500,443
Trust and Agency	\$701,677,814	\$628,553,694